between the City of Banning and HDL Coren & Cone for Property Tax 
Management, Audit and Information Services extend the Agreement for an 
additional two-year term, ending on December 22, 2024, and the increase in 
compensation for services for that term not to exceed Thirty-Two Thousand 
Seven Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($32,750.00), for a new contract term not to 
exceed Sixty-One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($61,200.00). 

2. Authorize the City Manager or his designee to make necessary budget 
adjustments, appropriations and transfers related to this amendment. 

3. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to the agreement. 

BACKGROUND: 

On December 23, 2020, the City entered into an agreement with HdL Coren & Cone to